
Home Sweet Home and Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs 
Actively Participating Loan Officers  - May 2025 

 

Company Name Phone Number Email 

Cornerstone First Mortgage, 
LLC 

 

Keila Santos 
NMLS ID: 442267 

866-815-1803 ksantos@cfmtg.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC. 
 

 

Thomas Bearint 
NMLS ID: 226071 

813-786-1941 tommy.bearint@myccmortgage.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

 

Bo Durkac 
NMLS ID: 2508823 

813-610-3074 bo.durkac@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

Hudson Presume 
NMLS ID: 1484463 

813-480-2562 hudson.presume@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

 

Kimberly Cole 
NMLS ID: 177738 

904-512-0363 
 

Kimberly.cole@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

 

Luis Peguero 
NMLS ID: 1946013 

813-841-1797 luis.peguero@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

 

Sandra Krestan 
NMLS ID: 2228908 

602-820-5166 sandy.krestan@fairwaymc.com 

Guild Mortgage 
 

Rachel Rogers 
NMLS ID: 177092 

904-334-5965 rachel.rogers@guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage 
 

Rhonda Casey 
NMLS ID: 1697554 

904-535-6934 rhonda.casey@guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage 
 

Sasha Baez 
NMLS ID: 1469651 

813-589-9442 sbaez@guildmortgage.net 

New American Funding, LLC Claudia Gomez 
NMLS ID: 365503 

813-317-5821 claudia.gomez@nafinc.com 

Novus Home Mortgage is a 
division of Ixonia Bank 

Eric Bastian 
NMLS ID: 437595 

407-257-9848 ebastian@novushomemortgage.com 

The Mortgage Firm Erik Reed 
NMLS ID: 1560902 

720-582-4459 Erik.reed@tmf.mortgage.com 

The Mortgage Firm Jennifer Kline 
NMLS ID: 1574523 

321-684-1975 Jennifer.kline@tmf.mortgage.com 

 


